Guidelines for Specifying...

AUTOMATED
ELECTRIFIED
MONORAIL SYSTEMS

Monorail
Manufacturers
Association

Workstation Cranes and
Patented Track Systems

8720 Red Oak Blvd., Suite 201
Charlotte, NC 28217-3992
Telephone: 704-676-1190
Fax: 704-676-1199
www.mbhia.org/mma




TABLE OF CONTENTS

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

General

AEM General Specifications

AEM Track

Conductor Bars

System Types

AEM Venhicles

AEM Carriers (Load Fixture)

AEM Horizontal Turns

AEM Track Switches and Turntables

AEM Incline

AEM Anti-Back-Up Device (On Incline Track)
AEM Anti-Runaway Device (On Incline Track)
AEM Vertical Drop or Lift Sections
Maintenance Spurs

Dead End Spurs

Considerations for AEM Diagnostics

Terms and Definitions




	AEM FRONT SHEET 1 16 12.pdf

