Guidelines for Specifying...

AUTOMATED ELECTRIFIED MONORAIL SYSTEMS



8720 Red Oak Blvd., Suite 201 Charlotte, NC 28217-3992 Telephone: 704-676-1190

Fax: 704-676-1199 www.mhia.org/mma

TABLE OF CONTENTS

1.0	General
2.0	AEM General Specifications
3.0	AEM Track
4.0	Conductor Bars
5.0	System Types
6.0	AEM Vehicles
7.0	AEM Carriers (Load Fixture)
8.0	AEM Horizontal Turns
9.0	AEM Track Switches and Turntables
10.0	AEM Incline
11.0	AEM Anti-Back-Up Device (On Incline Track)
12.0	AEM Anti-Runaway Device (On Incline Track)
13.0	AEM Vertical Drop or Lift Sections
14.0	Maintenance Spurs
15.0	Dead End Spurs
16.0	Considerations for AEM Diagnostics
17.0	Terms and Definitions